Page 1/6
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13)
608540 / . . . . - . . . - . . - . - . . . - . - . . . - . . - . . - . . . - . . / . .
Order example
608540 / 1080 - 921 - 00 - 0 - 874 - 8 - 106 - 26 - 46 - 150 - 20 / 0003
Data Sheet 60.8540
04.07/00485270
Page 4/6
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2TT, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
e-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13031, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
e-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Order details: Industrial version
Contact thermometer-TF, type 608540
Order code (1) Basic type
608540 Mechanical contact thermometer, industrial version
(2) Basic type extensions
1080 Style: 10; housing size: Ø 80 mm dia.
0280 Style: 02; housing size: Ø 80 mm dia.
2280 Style: 22; housing size: Ø 80 mm dia.
2380 Style: 23; housing size: Ø 80 mm dia.
(3) Indication range (AB)
469 -40 to +040°C; range 0–30 to +030°C accuracy 1.5°C
566 -30 to +050°C; range 0–20 to +040°C accuracy 1.5°C
643 -20 to +120°C; range 0–30 to +100°C accuracy 3.0°C
807 -00 to +060°C; range 0+10 to +050°C accuracy 1.5°C
810 -00 to +080°C; range 0+10 to +070°C accuracy 1.5°C
814 -00 to +100°C; range 0+10 to +090°C accuracy 1.5°C
818 -00 to +120°C; range 0+20 to +100°C accuracy 3.0°C
921 +20 to +120°C; range0+38 to +104°C accuracy 3.0°C
826 -00 to +160°C; range 0+20 to +140°C accuracy 3.0°C
832 -00 to +200°C; range 0+20 to +180°C accuracy 3.0°C 4
834 -00 to +250°C; range 0+30 to +220°C accuracy 4.0°C 4
926 +50 to +250°C; range0+70 to +230°C accuracy 3.0°C 4
840 -00 to +300°C; range 0+30 to +270°C accuracy 6.0°C 4
927 +50 to +300°C; range0+80 to +270°C accuracy 4.0°C 4
843 -00 to +350°C; range 0+50 to +300°C accuracy 6.0°C 4
932 +50 to +350°C; range0+80 to +320°C accuracy 6.0°C 4
848 -00 to +400°C; range 0+50 to +350°C accuracy 6.0°C 4
851 -00 to +450°C; range 0+50 to +400°C accuracy 6.0°C 4
854 -00 to +500°C; range 0+50 to +450°C accuracy 8.0°C 4
858 -00 to +600°C; range +100 to +500°C accuracy 10.0°C 4
(4) Capillary type (FL)1
00 none (with rigid connection)
02 FL02 copper capillary with copper braiding, approx. 2.5 mm dia. (up to +300°C top of indication range)
11 FL11 copper capillary with PE sleeve, approx. 3.5 mm dia.
(up to +120°C top of indication range)
17 FL17 stainless steel capillary, 1.5 mm dia.
21 FL21 copper capillary, 1.0 mm dia. (up to +300°C top of indication range)
(5) Capillary length1
0 none (with rigid connection)
1000 1000 mm
2000 2000 mm
3000 3000 mm